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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2019)

Appeared : 182

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

R _

01298

01299

01300

02189

02804

04918

04919

04922

06303

06318

06415

08698

08702

08703

08710

08711

Avishek Mitra

B. Vanlalhriata

Chandana Malakar

Borhon Enghi

C. Lalranmawia

Mindar Engti

Nibedita Rabha

Rahul Sonowal

Anshu Sharma

Chenia .A. Sangma

Sardar Hironjyoti
Beshra

Akumlong
Longkumer

Anowar Hussain

Anwar Hussain

Bhaargav Jyoti

Thakur

Bhabaijit Pegu

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 154

Remark

Fail in Medicine, Surgery, Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Surgery

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No
GAU 08712 Bibhu Krishna

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

08721

08724

08725

08730

08740

08744 Johnjyoti Khataniar

08752

08757

08769

08771

08772

08788

08790

08793

08794

08801

08819

08821

Name

Talukdar

Chistiya Noorie
Alam Doungel
Dimpi Thakuria
Dipankar Paul
Gunjan Jyoti

Barman

Jahangir Alom

Linasree Baro

Mir Wasim Raja

Nisarg Behera

Pallab Dutta

Pallabi Kutum

Rajashree Bora

Rajesh Kumar Das

Rodi Lalneikim

Rumoj Auqaf

Satya Bikash Doley

Sukanya Shyam

Supratim Kumar

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R _
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SINo College

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

R _

Name

08830 Trisapta Amrita
Chakram

08835 Vasundhara Singh

09374 Sharmistha Basing

09489 Anisur Rahman

09490 Rashidul Islam

01056 Sangeet Borah

01294 Rumno Kar

02518 Aman

02537 Bibhash Chandra

Nath

02641 Sengrey .D. Marak

02815 Uditya Kurmi

04508 Santosh Kumar

06445 Akash Tayeng

06481 Gagandeep Singh

Gulati

06522 Monijit Pegu

06560 Rebecca

Lalsiempui

06577 Shonabar Ali

Ahmed

08938 Abhay Dall

08940 Abhishek Joshi

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Paediatrics

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4

72

73

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No
DIB 08941 Akashjyoti Borah

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

R _

08943

08944

08953

08955

08972

08993

09001

09005

09007

09009

09015

09017

09019

09023

09024

09027

09030

09035

Name

Result
Fail

Aman Kumar Gupta Passed appeared

Amlan Borpatra
Gohain

Ashadul Islam

Ashisha Sonowal

Chen Kyo

Weingken

lkbal Hussain

Kabyashri Sonowal

Kongkana Kakati

Kumar Kishore Das

Kumaresh Das

Maitreyee Bora

Mani Ratanam
Bhowmick

Manoj Kumar
Chamlagai

Md. Rohul Amin
Ahmed

Mebarimon
Kharwanlang
Mohadev Sarkar

Moon Das

Nazima Khatun

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No Name

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

SIL

SIL

R _

09037 Nishila

Thongratabam

09052 Rahi Jarziz Kafi

09053 Rahul Kumar

09054 Rahul Kumar

09058 Rajeev Kumar

09060 Rakibul Ahmed

09071 Safiqul Islam

09072 Sagar Gorlosa

09075 Sanjib Sahu

09076 Sarkiri Terang

09086 Sneha Sutradhar

09090 Subhra Sarma

09092 Suswagata Baruah

09093 Tanzima Ahmed

09094 Tilmaya Limbu

09101 Vineeth John
Prince

09103 Yeomanly Sohkhlet

04189 Ankit Chakraborty

04209 Esha Hoque

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology,

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No
SIL 04221

SIL 04938

SIL 04939

SIL 06645

SIL 06648

SIL 06698

SIL 07075

SIL 09199

SIL 09200

SIL 09214

SIL 09224

SIL 09226

SIL 09236

SIL 09239

SIL 09246

SIL 09252

SIL 09255

SIL 09258

SIL 09268

R _

Name
Joy Shankar
Bhattacharjee

Arindam Basu

Mofidul Islam

Komal Gupta

Manggouthang

Singson

Vishal Das

Ripamchi G. Momin

Abedul Islam
Bhuiah

Abou Md. Sufian
Choudhury

Buddhadev Nag

Hibu Nampi

Hrishikesh Ghosh

Lekhraj Barbhuiya

Manoj Boro

Nadim Ahmed

Pritwish

Chakraborty

Rajarshi Paul

Rajin Arshad

Choudhury

Rustom Rongphar

Result

Pass

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Surgery, Paediatrics

Fail in Paediatrics

Fail in Medicine, Surgery, Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, Paediatrics

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No

Name

Result

SIL 09272 Silginchi R. Marak Passed appeared

SIL 09280

SIL 09286

SIL 09291

JHT 04108

JHT 04924

JHT 06715

JHT 08844

JHT 08846

JHT 08848

JHT 08851

JHT 08868

JHT 08870

JHT 08872

JHT 08881

JHT 08885

JHT 08894

JHT 08899

JHT 08900

R _

Sumon Paul

Swapan Sutradhar

Yashesvi Rai

David Naiding

Jyotirupa Deka

Arismrita Saikia

Alakesh Medhi

Anangsha Baruah

Angarag Sarmah

Ankur Chakravorty

Guddu Kumar

Hafizul Islam

Mollah

Hasib Mohammed

Jikrul Almullah

Krishnendhu S.R

Nabaneeta Malakar

Pooja Singh

Pragyan Pratim
Bora Sonowal

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Surgery

Fail in Surgery

Fail in Surgery, Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,

Jorhat

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No Name

Result

JHT 08927 Suraj Kumar Borah Passed appeared

JHT 08929 Sushmita Deori

JHT 08931 Sweta Sangma
BAR 06808 Budhish Doley
BAR 06816 Deepankar Lodh

BAR 06827 Jeneth

Ramhmangai Hmar

BAR 06831 Jyotish Verma

BAR 06845 Mow Cheng
Weingken

BAR 06853 Nekibur Rahman

BAR 06854 Nilam Baruah

BAR 06856 Nupur Moni
Dihingia

BAR 06867 Rezaul Hoque

Mollah

BAR 06891 Yusuf Khan

BAR 09298 Akshat Ashesh
BAR 09303 Ankur Malakar
BAR 09305 Arif lkbal

BAR 09316 Deepayan Saha
BAR 09318

Dhruba Jyoti Das

BAR 09322 Himangshu Rabha

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Surgery

Fail in Medicine, Surgery

Fail in Medicine, Surgery, Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R _
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SINo College
FAA Medical College, Barpeta BAR 09323 Hirakjyoti Medhi

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

FAA Medical College, Barpeta

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No

BAR 09326

BAR 09332

BAR 09335

BAR 09345

BAR 09347

BAR 09365

BAR 09366

BAR 09367

BAR 09370

BAR 09381

BAR 09384

BAR 09386

TEZ 09106

TEZ 09113

TEZ 09117

TEZ 09120

TEZ 09124

TEZ 09127

Name

Jintu Das

Kaushik Saloi

Kulendu Roy

Monmi Devi

Nabajyoti Misra

Rongbeen

Beylindok

Roselin Narzary

Sageer Ahmed

Choudhury

Sandu Krishnan S

Sujit Das

Suravi Debnath

Swaraj Krishnan
Deori

Abhinav Barkakaty

Amarandra Pathak

Arif Ahmed

Arnab Jyoti Das

Bibek Dey

Bikash Jyoti
Baruah

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R _
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SINo College

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

SSUHS/255/2018/Ex/6145

Roll No Name
TEZ 09129 Bishal Das

TEZ 09132

TEZ 09137

TEZ 09139

TEZ 09148

TEZ 09155

TEZ 09156

TEZ 09171

TEZ 09172

TEZ 09183

TEZ 09184

TEZ 09186

TEZ 09190

TEZ 09503

Deepankar Gayary

Dibishpran Borah

Farijuddin Hussain

Ipsita Das

Mahmudul Hasan

Masud Siddique

Pranab Jyoti Das

Pranjal Dutta

Shahidur Rahman

Talukdar

Shahrukh Anwar

Smitakshi Sarma

Subhendu Das

Nipu Pathak

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations

Remark

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R _
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